

**Product Name:** FRESH- Buffalo Style Chicken Wrap



**Nutritional Information**

**Nutrition Facts**

2 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1/2 Wrap (156g)</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>270</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 50mg	<b>17%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 1100mg	<b>48%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 28g	<b>10%</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>7%</b>
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 18g	<b>36%</b>
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 260mg	20%
Iron 1.8mg	10%
Potassium 0mg	0%
Vitamin A	10%
Vitamin C	15%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS:** CHICKEN: Boneless, Skinless Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Water, Potato Starch, Salt, Vinegar, TOMATO & BASIL WRAP: Unbleached Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Vegetable Shortening (Interesterified Soybean Oil, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil), Tomato Powder, Calcium Propionate (A Preservative), Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Mono- and Diglycerides, Rice Flour, Sugar, Sodium Bicarbonate, Beet Powder, Fumaric Acid, Potassium Sorbate (A Preservative), Basil, CMC Gum, Enzymes, L-Cysteine, Sodium Metabisulfite, BRASSICA BLEND: Raw, Shredded, BUFFALO SAUCE: Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Aged Red Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Garlic Powder), Water, Margarine [Soybean and Hydrogenated Soybean Oils, Water, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Natural & Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate], Contains less than 2% of Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Protect Flavor), Chili Pepper, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavor, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Paprika, Salt, Sodium Alginate, Sodium Benzoate (Preservative), Sugar, Xanthan Gum, BLUE MARBLE JACK CHEESE: Pasteurized Cultured Whole Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Natural Blue Cheese Flavor, Penicillium Roqueforti, Spices

**Allergens: MILK, SOY, WHEAT**

**Processed in a facility that includes products containing Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.**